46
14
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1417
1417
Soldering
S
ol

10+5+1+ColourVoltage
Price Each
Order CodePlug Type
FOR REPLACEMENT TIPS SEE PAGE 1418
FOR SUITABLE 24V ac POWER SUPPLY SEE 650PS SERIES BELOW
Ì Temperature controlled irons provide the ideal solution when precise soldering
temperatures are not required
Ì Uses surface mount technology
Ì Temperature adjusted using a small blade screwdriver
Ì Temperature range between 200°C and 450°C, graduated in 50°C increments
Ì Proportional voltage control for consistent stable temperatures and zero voltage
switching to eliminate arching and transients
Ì 24V version fitted with mini 3 pin plug for connection to Antex 650PS power supply
Ì 230V irons fitted with suitable mains plug
Ì Both irons are fitted with 1.5m, 3 core PVC mains cable and 1100 tip
SOL051
50 Watts, 24V ac
650PS
629-042EURO650 PSE
610-148UK650 PS
10+5+1+Order Code
Price Each
Plug Type
Mftrs.
List No.
Soldering Iron not supplied
Input voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Power output 50 watts
Ì Power supply unit
Ì Power on indication
Ì Supplied with ST6 bench stand
Ì Can be used with any Antex or similar 24V soldering iron up to 50 watt power
Ì Available as UK or European plugged versions
SOL186
Soldering Kits
629-212SK6-EEURO25W Kit with XS25-230 iron
629-200SK6UK25W Kit with XS25-230 iron
629-194SK5-EEURO17W Kit with CS18-230 iron
629-182SK5UK17W Kit with CS18-230 iron
629-170SK-EEURO15W Kit with C230 iron
629-169SK2UK15W Kit with C230 iron
5+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Plug